
We reserve the right to alter designs & specifications without notice. Copyright © Cashels Engineering Ltd. 2020

35

Mobile Power Washer
The Cashels Mobile Power Washer is the ideal product for the industrial contractor or 
plant hire industry. Designed primarily for high water-pressure applications such as street 
or signage cleaning, the unit can be adapted for low-pressure applications such as watering 
flower beds or hanging baskets etc. 

The Mobile Power Washer range features an elevated non-slip platform (Fig. 2) with a 
collapsible cage (Fig. 1), allowing the user to reach the most inaccessable places safely 
(Applicable for twin axle models). All tanks are Hot-Dip galvanised, fully baffled & pressure 
tested for durability and reliability. 

All products are fitted with independent suspension axles for smooth towing, loaded 
or unloaded. Braked hubs are fitted all round with a 50mm lockable hitch coupling as 
standard.

Several pump and engine configurations are available depending on the application.  
Standard diesel/petrol configurations are available from 5.5hp to 11hp. High-grade hot-
wash units can also be fitted if required. 

2845mm
(112”)

1682mm
(66”)

1370mm
(54”)

575kg
(1265lbs)

3945mm
(155”)

1842mm
(73”)

2355mm
(93”)

800kg
(1764lbs)

Model Weight
(Unladen)WidthLength Height Weight

(Laden)
1000L

(220gal)

1360L
(300gal)

2160kg
(4762lbs)

1575kg
(3803lbs)

Other Key Features:

Elevated platform with collapsible safety • 
cage (twin axle models only).
Non-slip access steps to platform.• 
EU Whole Vehicle Type Approved • 
chassis.
15m of high-pressure hose on a self-• 
retracting reel, complete with washing 
lance.
High load rated tyres - 165/13 8ply.• 

Optional Extras:

Jetter nozzle & reel for drain cleaning.• 
Stainless steel self-retracting hose • 
reels. 
Telescopic washing lances.• 
High/Low pressure outlets.• 
Rear spray bar for dust suppression or • 
chemical application

Fig. 1 Fig. 2

Axle/
Suspension

Single / Braked 
Suspension

Twin / Braked 
Suspension


