

## Mobile Power Washer

The Cashels **Mobile Power Washer** is the ideal product for the industrial contractor or plant hire industry. Designed primarily for high water-pressure applications such as street or signage cleaning, the unit can be adapted for low-pressure applications such as watering flower beds or hanging baskets etc.



Fig. 2

The **Mobile Power Washer** range features an elevated non-slip platform (Fig. 2) with a collapsible cage (Fig. 1), allowing the user to reach the most inaccessable places safely (*Applicable for twin axle models*). All tanks are Hot-Dip galvanised, fully baffled & pressure tested for durability and reliability.

All products are fitted with independent suspension axles for smooth towing, loaded or unloaded. Braked hubs are fitted all round with a 50mm lockable hitch coupling as standard.

Several pump and engine configurations are available depending on the application. Standard diesel/petrol configurations are available from 5.5hp to 11hp. High-grade hotwash units can also be fitted if required.

## **Other Key Features:**

- Elevated platform with collapsible safety cage (twin axle models only).
- Non-slip access steps to platform.
- EU Whole Vehicle Type Approved chassis.
- 15m of high-pressure hose on a selfretracting reel, complete with washing lance.
- High load rated tyres 165/13 8ply.

## **Optional Extras:**

- Jetter nozzle & reel for drain cleaning.
- Stainless steel self-retracting hose reels.
- Telescopic washing lances.
- High/Low pressure outlets.
- Rear spray bar for dust suppression or chemical application

Model	Length	Width	Height	Weight (Unladen)	Weight (Laden)	Axle/ Suspension
1000L	2845mm	1682mm	1370mm	575kg	1575kg	Single / Braked
(220gal)	<i>(112")</i>	<i>(66″)</i>	<i>(54")</i>	(1265lbs)	(3803lbs)	Suspension
1360L	3945mm	1842mm	2355mm	800kg	2160kg	Twin / Braked
(300gal)	<i>(155″)</i>	<i>(73")</i>	(93″)	(1764lbs)	<i>(4762lbs)</i>	Suspension